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Name of Program Coordinator Email 609-771
....Ext. #

Art Education Susan Coll-Guedes collgues@tcnj.edu

Bilingual Education 
Certification- TESL

Dr. Yiqiang Wu wuyiqian@tcnj.edu 2810

Biology, Secondary Education Dr. Luke Butler  lbutler@tcnj.edu

Chemistry, Secondary 
Education

Dr. Michelle 
Bunagan

bunagan@tcnj.edu

2531

Clinical Mental Health 
Counseling-

Dr. Mark Woodford woodford@tcnj.edu 3018

Early Chi  ldhood-Special 
Education (5 year)

Dr. Tamara Tallman
Dr. Arti Joshi
Dr. David Bwire

catromt1@tcnj.edu 
ajoshi@tcnj.edu
bwired@tcnj.edu

2727
2308
2807

Early Childhood/Special 
Education Dual Certification 5-
year Program 

Dr. Tamara Tallman
Dr. Arti Joshi
Dr. David Bwire

catromt1@tcnj.edu 
ajoshi@tcnj.edu
bwired@tcnj.edu

2419
2807

Education of the Deaf and Hard 
of Hearing and Elementary 
Education

Dr. Melanie Phillips mphillip@tcnj.edu 2995

Elementary and Early 
Childhood [EECE Programs: 
ECE, ELE, Urban (ECE/ELE), 
Post Bacc Dual Cert, 5-year 
ECE (Gen Ed/ECE490)]

Dr. Tamara Tallman
Dr. Arti Joshi

catromt1@tcnj.edu 
ajoshi@tcnj.edu 2419

English, Secondary Education Dr. Emily Meixner meixner@tcnj.edu 2686

Mathematics, Secondary 
Education

Dr. Cathy Liebars liebars@tcnj.edu 3043

Middle School Specialization Dr. Tamara Tallman
Dr. Arti Joshi

catromt1@tcnj.edu 
ajoshi@tcnj.edu 2419

Music Education (MUS) Dr. Nicholas 
McBride

mcbriden@tcnj.edu 2551

2183



2

 Dr. David BwireSpecial Education-Elementary
 (5 Year)

2807

Dr. David Bwire bwired@tcnj.edu

Dr. Tanner Huffman huffmant@tcnj.edu

Special Education-Master of 
Arts in Teaching

2807 

Technological Studies 3206

Urban Education-Secondary Dr. Marissa Bellino bellinom@tcnj.edu 3470

Urban Secondary/Special 
Education

Dr. Marissa Bellino bellinom@tcnj.edu 3470
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Physics, Secondary Education Dr. Nathan Magee magee@tcnj.edu 2924

Secondary Education-
Undergraduate

Dr. Maureen 
Connolly

connollm@tcnj.edu 3396

Secondary Special Education Dr. Maureen 
Connolly

connollm@tcnj.edu 3396

Social Studies, Secondary
Education

Dr. Mike Marino marino@tcnj.edu 2208

Special Education and 
Elementary Education-Dual 
Certification

2807Dr. David Bwire bwired@tcnj.edu 

bwired@tcnj.edu
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